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Enriched boric acid in water with 10B amount fraction of 49.737 (BAM-1003)

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Description
Certified values

Text/Information
Isotope amount ratio
Isotope amount fraction
Isotope amount fraction
Isotope mass fraction

Isotope mass fraction

ERM-AE103
30 mL

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
n(10B)/n(11B)
n(10B)/n(11B) x100
n(11B)/n(11B) x100
Im(10B)/m(B) x100
m(11B)/m(B) x100
Molar mass in solution

M(B)

CAS number

Concentration/Value
0,9895

49,737

50,263

47,368

52,632

10,51374

Unit Method Source

g/mol



